Jul 02 2024 (10:17) India Rail Info 1

Santragachi - Tambaram Antyodaya Express/22841 - Ant - SER
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to MS/Chennai Egmore
13h 55m - 785 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SRC Santragachi Jjunction 18:00 1,2 |1 0 76 |5 SER

2 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 19:25 19:30 5m |0 |1 108 |89 |39 |SER

3 BLS Baleshwar 20:48 20:50 2m |2 |1 224 |55 |17 |[SER

4 BHC |Bhadrak 21:58 22:00 2m |2 |1 286 |93 |17 |ECoR
5 KR \|Jajpur Keonjhar Road 22:28 22:30 2m (3 |1 330 |79 |32 |ECoR
6 cTC Cuttack Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |4 |1 402 |54 (28 |ECoR
7 BBS Bhubaneswar 00:01 00:05 dm |4 |2 430 |77 |33 |ECoR
8 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 00:20 00:30 10m |0 (2 449 (87 |16 |ECoR
9 |BALU |Balugaon 01:19 01:20 Tm |0 |2 520 |113 (9 ECoR
10 |CAP Chatrapur 01:49 01:50 im [0 |2 574 |71 ECoR
11 |BAM |Brahmapur 02:08 02:10 2m |0 |2 596 |88 |20 |ECoR
12 |SPT Sompeta 02:39 02:40 Tm (0 |2 638 |22 |47 |ECoR
13 [PSA Palasa 04:05 04:07 2m (0 |2 670 |86 |24 [ECoR
14 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 04:58 05:00 2m [0 |2 743 |83 |30 |ECoR
15 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 05:50 05:55 5m |0 |2 813 |56 |58 [ECoR
16 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam 07:00 07:20 20m 2 874 |34 |6 ECoR

Junction

17 |DVD |Duvvada 07:50 07:52 2m (0 |2 891 |59 |41 [ECoR
18 |AKP |Anakapalle 08:08 08:10 2m [0 |2 907 |75 |31 |SCR
19 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 09:44 09:45 im |0 (2 1024 |70 |17 |SCR
20 |RJ)Y Rajahmundry 10:28 10:30 2m |0 |2 1074 |68 |14 |[SCR
21 |EE Eluru 11:49 11:50 im |3 (2 1164 |48 |13 |SCR
22 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 13:05 13:15 10m 2 1223 |61 |19 |[SCR
23 [CLX Chirala 14:43 14:45 2m [0 |2 1313 |44 (8 SCR
24 |OGL |Ongole 15:53 15555 2m |0 |2 1362 |83 (8 SCR
25 |NLR ([Nellore 17:19 17:20 im [0 |2 1479 |61 |18 |SCR
26 |GDR |Gudur Junction 17:58 18:00 2m 2 1517 1100 |19 |SCR
27 |SPE Sullurupeta 18:33 18:35 2m 2 1572|133 |9 SR

28 [(MS Chennai Egmore 21:15 21:20 5m |0 |2 1659 [37 |10 |[SR

29 |TBM |Tambaram 22:00 0 (2 1684 |- 33 |SR

Jul 02 2024 (10:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



